Broad portfolio of ICs that enable robust and
reliable communication for industrial control,
networking and multi-market applications
Interface
MxL86110 / MxL86111
PRODUCTS
MxL86110 RGMII
     MxL86110C           Commercial Temperature

Product Information
Part Number Ordering Code Temperature Range
Package
(X x Y mm) MAC Interface Description
MxL86110C MXL86110C-AQB-R 0°C to 70°C QFN40 (5x5) RGMII
Ethernet Gigabit Copper PHY with RGMII
MxL86110I MXL86110I-AQB-R -40°C to 85°C QFN40 (5x5) RGMII
MxL86111C MXL86111C-AQB-R 0°C to 70°C QFN48 (6x6) RGMII or SGMII Ethernet Gigabit Copper PHY with RGMII or
SGMII with dual media, media converter or RGMII
to SGMII bridge functionalityMxL86111I MXL86111I-AQB-R -40°C to 85°C QFN48 (6x6) RGMII or SGMII
 Evaluation Kit
MXL86110I-EVK-1 EVK for MxL8611xx equipped with MxL86110I, MxL86111I, and GSW145 devices